nuolLaukiniai apyniai 2013

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

20 litry

73 %

Kitoks alus

nuolaida
2013-09-07 09:14:30
2013-09-17 21:05:46

1.056

1.008

6.3%

34

22

0.61 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Miuncheno salyklas
Marris Otter
CaraPils
CaraAmber
Mieziniai dribsniai

Apyniai
Pavadinimas
Laukiniai
Laukiniai
Laukiniai
Laukiniai

Mielés

Pavadinimas

Forma Paskirtis
Spurgai
Spurgai
Spurgai
Spurgai

Lallemand Danstar Nottingham

Pastabos

Apyniai SvieZi, bet dZiovinti

Virimui (kartumui)
Virimui (kartumui)
Virimui (kartumui)
Aromatui (virimui)

2025-

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
15.0 3.300
6.0 0.700
5.0 0.500
60.0 0.500
3.0 0.100
5.100

AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)

1.5 19.6 120

1.5 11.5 80

1.5 2.0 20

1.5 1.2 20

240

05-19

Kiekis (%)
64.7

13.7

9.8

9.8

2.0

Laikas

40
20
10

Kiekis (g)
11.0
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